



Legislation Details

File #: 220584 **Version:** 1 **Name:**
Type: Ordinance **Status:** Passed
File created: 6/29/2022 **In control:** Council
On agenda: 8/4/2022 **Final action:** 8/4/2022
Title: Authorizing contract Amendment No. 1 with McClure Engineering in the amount of \$379,660.00 for the design of N. Broadway Roadway Improvements for a total contract price of \$470,020.00.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Fact Sheet-89008846, 2. Fiscal Note-89008846, 3. Authenticated Ord. 220584

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/4/2022	1	Council		
7/21/2022	1	Council	Assigned to Third Read Calendar	
7/20/2022	1	Transportation, Infrastructure and Operations Committee	Do Pass	Pass